
Tour de Moutere 2013

Stewarts Cycle City - Summer Saturdays

Upper Moutere  .  16 Feb 2013

Results

NameRace No DivisionGender

B Grade tour - Stage 1 

Place Time

54 2MalePaul Michell (M2) 1 +07:57

202 2MaleBen Tuck (SEN) 2 ST

45 2MaleRitchie Howes (M5) 3 ST

192 2MaleAndy Macdonald (M3) 4 +07:58

46 2MaleGarry Overend (M6) 5 ST

121 2MaleBrian Mills (M3) 6 ST

9 2FemaleJeannie Kuhajek (SEN) 7 +07:59

78 2MaleEric Wylde (M4) 8 ST

523 2MaleJake Stowe 9 +08:00

NameRace No DivisionGender

B Grade tour - Stage 2 

Place Time

78 2MaleEric Wylde (M4) 1 +42:41

46 2MaleGarry Overend (M6) 2 +42:42

54 2MalePaul Michell (M2) 3 +42:48

192 2MaleAndy Macdonald (M3) 4 +42:58

9 2FemaleJeannie Kuhajek (SEN) 5 +45:17

121 2MaleBrian Mills (M3) 6 ST

202 2MaleBen Tuck (SEN) 7 +49:37

523 2MaleJake Stowe 8 +49:41

45 2MaleRitchie Howes (M5) 9 +53:18

NameRace No DivisionGender

B Grade tour - Stage 3 

Place Time

54 2MalePaul Michell (M2) 1 20:12

46 2MaleGarry Overend (M6) 2 ST

78 2MaleEric Wylde (M4) 3 +00:02

192 2MaleAndy Macdonald (M3) 4 +00:08

9 2FemaleJeannie Kuhajek (SEN) 5 +00:19

523 2MaleJake Stowe 6 +00:49

202 2MaleBen Tuck (SEN) 7 +00:50

45 2MaleRitchie Howes (M5) 8 +01:18

121 2MaleBrian Mills (M3) 9 +01:27
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